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Tentative bifurcation of fees payable for PhD Programmes

T <L B SC/ST/PwD
%. 9. faor . GN/EWS/OBC-NCL \
Sr. No I Particulars fAq/Reaular 9r=ITSId/Snonsored SafAa/Reaqular IRNTSId/Snonsored
Concessional Fees | Non-Concessional Fees | Concessional Fees | Non-Concessional Fees
Usad HE/One Time Fee
A1 |gder Be/Admission Fee 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
A2 | oot yeer B/ Thesis Fee 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
A3 | 3l YAOTgH/Provisional Certificate 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
A4 | Brfrcar weTor/Medical Examination 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
A5 |31 FeTmT SIN/Students Welfare Fund 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
A6 | rerferhreor 3i¥ IeA9s1/Modernisation and Unaradation 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
A7 | g 99/ldentity Card 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
&el/Total 9,600.00 9,600.00 9,600.00 9,600.00
9fd FATET /Per Semester
B1 | ®yetor HrE/Tution Fee 2,500.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
B2 | qfieT RE/Examination Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
B3 | gsiexor fE/Redistration Eee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
B4 | fSeRaer ®/Gvmkhana Fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
B5 | Ba siw/Student Benevolent Fund 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00
B6 | Rifdrcar BE/Medical Eee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
B7 | f9orell 3 urell ereen/Electricity & Water Charaes 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
B8 |mmam BRmEm/Hostel Rent 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
B9 | oHEmT TA9Er ses/Hostel Establishment Charaes 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
B10 | P9 Torr9er 2resh/Mess Establishment Charges 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
&od/Total 21,300.00 43,800.00 18,800.00 18,800.00
TR AT AR /Securitv Denosits
C1 | rorret TXeTr ST URVInstitute Security Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
C2 | qcenrer E¥eTr s1#1 TRY/L ibrary Security Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
C3 | 9w Tt S Ufd/Mess Security Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
&od/Total 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
D1 | aif¥e &imr diff=#/Annual Insurance Premium 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
%ol ANT/Grand Total (A+B+C+D) 35,900.00 58,400.00 33,400.00 33,400.00
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1 All the SC/ST/PwD students are exempted from payment of Tution Fee
2 Institute has two semesters in a year i.e. Autumn & Spring
3 IIT Goa reserves right to revise fee structure in subseqent semester
4 Students not staying in Hostel are exempted from paying the fees mentioned at B7,B8,89,B10 and C3
5 Mess Establishment Charges will be increased 10% every year, rounded up in multiples of 50
In addition to the above, every student has to pay per Semester Mess advance of Rs. 19,682.00 (every semester) and a refundable Mess Advance of
Rs. 2,000. only at the time of Admission. The semester mess Charges are based on rates during the respective semester. Any change in charges
6 may be applicable.
and a refundable Mess Advance of Rs. 2,000. only at the time of Admission
"Note : The Fees at 'A’ and 'C' are one time fees at the time of admissions.
The fees at 'D' is to be paid in every Autumn Semester (Once in a year).”
1 External students who have completed the course-work and joined the parent organization are required to pay
Rs. 5000 + Annual Insurance Premium (Once in Academic Year) for Gen/OBC-NCL/EWS category and
Rs. 2050 + Annual Insurance Premium (Once in Academic Year) for SC/ST/PwD category as Continuation Fee per Semester
2 Students who have permitted temporarily withdrawal from the programme are required to pay Rs. 2000/- as Continuation Fee
per Semester
3 Research Scholars who are staying in quarters are required to pay licence fee, F.R. etc as applicable as per rules.




